
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

FMB S.O. NO. 2022-390 - Rescheduling of the Conduct of the Consultation Workshop
for the Finalization of the Draft Logical Framework Plan of the Forestry Investment
Roadmap in Region IV-A pursuant to DENR Special Order No. 2022-839 dated
December 1, 2022
1 message

OD Records Unit <records@fmb.denr.gov.ph> Fri, Dec 23, 2022 at 8:43 AM
To: OD Office of the Director <od@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Ariane Gale Balbedina <agbalbedina@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OAD Office of the
Assistant Director <oad@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FIDD Forest Investment Development Division <fidd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Norlito
Sarmiento <npsarmiento@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "FPPKMD Forest Policy, Planning and Knowledge Management Division"
<fppkmd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Kenneth Tabliga <ktabliga@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FPPKMD-FPS Forest Policy Section
<fppkmd.fps@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Dianne Lanugan <dlanugan@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FPPKMD-FGDIS Forest Geospatial Data
Infrastructure Section <fppkmd.fgdis@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Larlyn Faith Aggabao <lfaggabao@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD Forest
Resources Management Division <frmd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Ildefonso Quilloy <ilquilloy@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD-FLUAS Forest
Land Use and Allocation Section <frmd.fluas@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Amie Rabang <arabang@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD-CFS
Community Forestry Section <frmd.cfs@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Rosalie Imperial <rimperial@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD-CIFS
Corporate and Industrial Forestry Section <frmd.cifs@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Ina Karissa Tobias <iktobias@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD-
FRUAS Forest Resource-Use and Assessment Section <frmd.fruas@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRCD Forest Resources Conservation
Division <frcd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "Ma. Teresa Aquino" <mtaquino@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRCD-RFRS Reforestation and Forest
Rehabilitation Section <frcd.rfrs@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Percival Cardona <pcardona@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Cris Angelo Vispo
<canvispo@denr.gov.ph>, fmpcentralpmo@yahoo.com, Marlon Atienza <matienza@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FIDD-FIPa Forest
Investment Packaging Section <fidd.fipa@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Alicia Castillo <alice_2000_ph@yahoo.com>, FIDD-FRDS Forest
Revenue Development Section <fidd.frds@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Kathleen Marasigan <kmarasigan@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FIDD-FPDS
Forestry Partnership Development Section <fidd.fpds@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FIDD-FIPro Forest Investment Promotion Section
<fidd.fipro@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Aloysius Jan Revilla <arrevilla@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "Ma. Theresa Labapis"
<mtlabapis@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3 <r3@denr.gov.ph>, recordsunitdenrr3@yahoo.com, DENR CALABARZON
<r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, recordsectionmimaroparegion@gmail.com,
forestrycoa@gmail.com

Si/Ma'am
Good day
Attached file is FMB Special Order No. 2022-390
Thank you

Records Unit
Forest Management Bureau
Phone : (63-2) 8925-2141
Email Address : fmb@denr.gov.ph

    

“DISCLAIMER: This email is intended only for the person(s) named in the message header. Unless otherwise indicated, it contains
information that is confidential, privileged and/or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you have received this message in
error, please notify the sender of the error and delete the message. Furthermore, views and opinions expressed herein are those of the
sender and do not necessarily reflect the views of the Forest Management Bureau.”
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